
Bund Deutscher Radfahrer

Gera 3.07.2021 U15m

Rang StNr Name UCI-ID Verein LV Pkt

Ausscheidungsfahren A-Lauf

1 34 BENZ Benedikt 10036154005 RSG Fessenbach Offenburg BAD 83

2 6 ALBERSDÖRFER Enzo 10036439648 SSV Gera 1990 THÜ 79

3 14 KERNDT Bruno 10076657565 SSV Gera 1900 THÜ 76

4 44 WAGENSTETTER Korbinian 10044933414 RSV Rosenheim BAY 74

5 21 HÖFIG Attila 10048543430 RSV AC Leipzig SAC 72

6 8 ESCH Hugo 10054109412 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha THÜ 70

7 23 DIETRICH Ayric 10036541193 RSV Team HOEBike SAC 68

8 16 WEISS Oskar 10086768302 RSC Turbine Erfurt THÜ 66

9 12 GEIßLER Bruno 10036438133 SV Jena-Zwätzen THÜ 65

10 11 FIEDLER Lucas 10036437426 SSV Gera 1900 THÜ 64

11 7 BOCK Benjamin 10036437123 SSV Gera 1990 THÜ 63

12 36 HERZOG Tim 10078680926 VC Singen BAD 62

13 37 BIEBERLE Onno 10083808182 RSV Osterweddingen SAH 61

14 13 JERZYNA Max 10054456992 SSV Gera 1900 THÜ 60

15 41 POSININSKY Malte 10095155364 RV Union Nürnberg BAY 59

16 32 ARNS Erik 10051102008 Frankfurter RC 90 BRA 58

17 19 MAUSS Moritz 10093650652 VfR Büttgen 1912  NRW 57

18 45 PAUER Tobias 10089045677 SV Eintracht Oberdietfurt BAY 56

19 38 STECKEL Maurice 10050005807 RSV Osterweddingen SAH 55

20 49 PORTHUN Julius 10100525831 PSV Schwerin MEV 54

21 20 PLICH Colin 10071743103 SG Radschläger Düsseldorf NRW 53

22 9 ESCH Raul 10054076672 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha THÜ 52

23 24 POST Bastian 10054443858 RSV AC Leipzig SAC 51

24 46 RANK Emil 10090148649 RV Sturmvogel München BAY 50



Bund Deutscher Radfahrer

Gera 3.07.2021 U15m

Rang StNr Name UCI-ID Verein LV Pkt

Ausscheidungsfahren B-Lauf

25 2 JARICK Falko 10050893860 RSC Cottbus BRA 49

26 33 NICKEL Simon 10050479184 RSC Sprinter Fredersdorf BRA 48

27 35 STIHLER Fritz 10082318527 Radsport Rhein-Neckar BAD 47

28 18 WIENCEK Enzo 10045783273 SSV Gera 1900 THÜ 46

29 4 HÄNEL Tom 10093874459 RSC Cottbus BRA 45

30 17 WEIß Connor 10036432574 SV Sömmerda THÜ 44

31 3 KRÜGER Till 10091710955 RSC Cottbus BRA 43

32 43 OEDIGER Ferdinand 10046133483 RC Die Schwalben München BAY 42

33 47 MALEK Emil 10105059165 RV Sturmvogel München BAY 41

34 27 GALLWITZ Lennard Georg 10077545016 RSV Speiche SAC 40

35 29 RANFFT Max 10064730609 RSV Speiche SAC 39

36 28 REKOWSKI Leonidas 10078936560 RSV Chemnitz SAC 38

37 51 MOLL Paul Hinrich 10097835800 SV  Dassow 24 MEV 37

38 26 BRENDEL Carlo 10055011512 SC DHfK Leipzig SAC 36

39 5 ADAM Ole 10091700851 RSC Cottbus BRA 35

40 31 SCHIEK Bruno 10056545526 RSV Chemnitz SAC 34

41 30 HENNIG Dominic 10073509513 RSV Speiche SAC 33

Handicap A-Lauf

1 7 BOCK Benjamin 10036437123 SSV Gera 1990 THÜ 83

2 36 HERZOG Tim 10078680926 VC Singen BAD 79

3 12 GEIßLER Bruno 10036438133 SV Jena-Zwätzen THÜ 76

4 21 HÖFIG Attila 10048543430 RSV AC Leipzig SAC 74

5 6 ALBERSDÖRFER Enzo 10036439648 SSV Gera 1990 THÜ 72

6 23 DIETRICH Ayric 10036541193 RSV Team HOEBike SAC 70

7 11 FIEDLER Lucas 10036437426 SSV Gera 1900 THÜ 68

8 14 KERNDT Bruno 10076657565 SSV Gera 1900 THÜ 66

9 8 ESCH Hugo 10054109412 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha THÜ 65

10 16 WEISS Oskar 10086768302 RSC Turbine Erfurt THÜ 64

11 34 BENZ Benedikt 10036154005 RSG Fessenbach Offenburg BAD 63

12 44 WAGENSTETTER Korbinian 10044933414 RSV Rosenheim BAY 62



Bund Deutscher Radfahrer

Gera 3.07.2021 U15m

Rang StNr Name UCI-ID Verein LV Pkt

Handicap B-Lauf

13 9 ESCH Raul 10054076672 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha THÜ 61

14 24 POST Bastian 10054443858 RSV AC Leipzig SAC 60

15 49 PORTHUN Julius 10100525831 PSV Schwerin MEV 59

16 38 STECKEL Maurice 10050005807 RSV Osterweddingen SAH 58

17 32 ARNS Erik 10051102008 Frankfurter RC 90 BRA 57

18 41 POSININSKY Malte 10095155364 RV Union Nürnberg BAY 56

19 45 PAUER Tobias 10089045677 SV Eintracht Oberdietfurt BAY 55

20 46 RANK Emil 10090148649 RV Sturmvogel München BAY 54

21 20 PLICH Colin 10071743103 SG Radschläger Düsseldorf NRW 53

22 19 MAUSS Moritz 10093650652 VfR Büttgen 1912  NRW 52

23 37 BIEBERLE Onno 10083808182 RSV Osterweddingen SAH 51

24 13 JERZYNA Max 10054456992 SSV Gera 1900 THÜ 50

Punkte Handicap  nachfolgend

25 2 JARICK Falko 10050893860 RSC Cottbus BRA 45

26 33 NICKEL Simon 10050479184 RSC Sprinter Fredersdorf BRA 45

27 35 STIHLER Fritz 10082318527 Radsport Rhein-Neckar BAD 45

28 18 WIENCEK Enzo 10045783273 SSV Gera 1900 THÜ 45

29 4 HÄNEL Tom 10093874459 RSC Cottbus BRA 45

30 17 WEIß Connor 10036432574 SV Sömmerda THÜ 45

31 3 KRÜGER Till 10091710955 RSC Cottbus BRA 45

32 43 OEDIGER Ferdinand 10046133483 RC Die Schwalben München BAY 45

33 47 MALEK Emil 10105059165 RV Sturmvogel München BAY 45

34 27 GALLWITZ Lennard Georg 10077545016 RSV Speiche SAC 45

35 29 RANFFT Max 10064730609 RSV Speiche SAC 45

36 28 REKOWSKI Leonidas 10078936560 RSV Chemnitz SAC 45

37 51 MOLL Paul Hinrich 10097835800 SV  Dassow 24 MEV 40

38 26 BRENDEL Carlo 10055011512 SC DHfK Leipzig SAC 40

39 5 ADAM Ole 10091700851 RSC Cottbus BRA 40

40 31 SCHIEK Bruno 10056545526 RSV Chemnitz SAC 40

41 30 HENNIG Dominic 10073509513 RSV Speiche SAC 40



Bund Deutscher Radfahrer

Gera 3.07.2021 U15m

Rang StNr Name UCI-ID Verein LV Pkt

Madison A-Lauf

1 6 ALBERSDÖRFER Enzo 10036439648 SSV Gera 1990 THÜ 83

1 8 ESCH Hugo 10054109412 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha THÜ 83

2 23 DIETRICH Ayric 10036541193 RSV Team HOEBike SAC 79

2 24 POST Bastian 10054443858 RSV AC Leipzig SAC 79

3 7 BOCK Benjamin 10036437123 SSV Gera 1990 THÜ 76

3 12 GEIßLER Bruno 10036438133 SV Jena-Zwätzen THÜ 76

4 44 WAGENSTETTER Korbinian 10044933414 RSV Rosenheim BAY 74

4 45 PAUER Tobias 10089045677 SV Eintracht Oberdietfurt BAY 74

5 41 POSININSKY Malte 10095155364 RV Union Nürnberg BAY 72

5 43 OEDIGER Ferdinand 10046133483 RC Die Schwalben München BAY 72

6 14 KERNDT Bruno 10076657565 SSV Gera 1900 THÜ 70

6 9 ESCH Raul 10054076672 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha THÜ 70

7 11 FIEDLER Lucas 10036437426 SSV Gera 1900 THÜ 68

7 13 JERZYNA Max 10054456992 SSV Gera 1900 THÜ 68

8 21 HÖFIG Attila 10048543430 RSV AC Leipzig SAC 66

8 26 BRENDEL Carlo 10055011512 SC DHfK Leipzig SAC 66

9 34 BENZ Benedikt 10036154005 RSG Fessenbach Offenburg BAD 65

9 35 STIHLER Fritz 10082318527 Radsport Rhein-Neckar BAD 65

10 32 ARNS Erik 10051102008 Frankfurter RC 90 BRA 64

10 33 NICKEL Simon 10050479184 RSC Sprinter Fredersdorf BRA 64

11 16 WEISS Oskar 10086768302 RSC Turbine Erfurt THÜ 63

11 17 WEIß Connor 10036432574 SV Sömmerda THÜ 63

12 49 PORTHUN Julius 10100525831 PSV Schwerin MEV 62

12 51 MOLL Paul Hinrich 10097835800 SV  Dassow 24 MEV 62

Madison B-Lauf

13 38 STECKEL Maurice 10050005807 RSV Osterweddingen SAH 61

13 37 BIEBERLE Onno 10083808182 RSV Osterweddingen SAH 61

14 2 JARICK Falko 10050893860 RSC Cottbus BRA 60

14 4 HÄNEL Tom 10093874459 RSC Cottbus BRA 60

15 20 PLICH Colin 10071743103 SG Radschläger Düsseldorf NRW 59

15 19 MAUSS Moritz 10093650652 VfR Büttgen 1912  NRW 59

16 46 RANK Emil 10090148649 RV Sturmvogel München BAY 58

16 47 MALEK Emil 10105059165 RV Sturmvogel München BAY 58

17 27 GALLWITZ Lennard Georg 10077545016 RSV Speiche SAC 57

17 28 REKOWSKI Leonidas 10078936560 RSV Chemnitz SAC 57

18 3 KRÜGER Till 10091710955 RSC Cottbus BRA 56

18 5 ADAM Ole 10091700851 RSC Cottbus BRA 56

19 18 WIENCEK Enzo 10045783273 SSV Gera 1900 THÜ 55

19 31 SCHIEK Bruno 10056545526 RSV Chemnitz SAC 55

20 29 RANFFT Max 10064730609 RSV Speiche SAC 54

20 30 HENNIG Dominic 10073509513 RSV Speiche SAC 54



Bund Deutscher Radfahrer

Gera 3.07.2021 U15m

Rang StNr Name UCI-ID Verein LV Pkt

Gesamt

StNr Name UCI Verein LV Aus Hand Mad Gesamt

1 6 ALBERSDÖRFER Enzo 10036439648 SSV Gera 1990 THÜ 79 72 83 234

2 7 BOCK Benjamin 10036437123 SSV Gera 1990 THÜ 63 83 76 222

3 8 ESCH Hugo 10054109412 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha THÜ 70 65 83 218

4 23 DIETRICH Ayric 10036541193 RSV Team HOEBike SAC 68 70 79 217

5 12 GEIßLER Bruno 10036438133 SV Jena-Zwätzen THÜ 65 76 76 217

6 14 KERNDT Bruno 10076657565 SSV Gera 1900 THÜ 76 66 70 212

7 21 HÖFIG Attila 10048543430 RSV AC Leipzig SAC 72 74 66 212

8 34 BENZ Benedikt 10036154005 RSG Fessenbach Offenburg BAD 83 63 65 211

9 44 WAGENSTETTER Korbinian 10044933414 RSV Rosenheim BAY 74 62 74 210

10 11 FIEDLER Lucas 10036437426 SSV Gera 1900 THÜ 64 68 68 200

11 16 WEISS Oskar 10086768302 RSC Turbine Erfurt THÜ 66 64 63 193

12 24 POST Bastian 10054443858 RSV AC Leipzig SAC 51 60 79 190

13 41 POSININSKY Malte 10095155364 RV Union Nürnberg BAY 59 56 72 187

14 45 PAUER Tobias 10089045677 SV Eintracht Oberdietfurt BAY 56 55 74 185

15 9 ESCH Raul 10054076672 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha THÜ 52 61 70 183

16 32 ARNS Erik 10051102008 Frankfurter RC 90 BRA 58 57 64 179

17 13 JERZYNA Max 10054456992 SSV Gera 1900 THÜ 60 50 68 178

18 49 PORTHUN Julius 10100525831 PSV Schwerin MEV 54 59 62 175

19 38 STECKEL Maurice 10050005807 RSV Osterweddingen SAH 55 58 61 174

20 37 BIEBERLE Onno 10083808182 RSV Osterweddingen SAH 61 51 61 173

21 19 MAUSS Moritz 10093650652 VfR Büttgen 1912  NRW 57 52 59 168

22 20 PLICH Colin 10071743103 SG Radschläger Düsseldorf NRW 53 53 59 165

23 46 RANK Emil 10090148649 RV Sturmvogel München BAY 50 54 58 162

24 43 OEDIGER Ferdinand 10046133483 RC Die Schwalben München BAY 42 45 72 159

25 35 STIHLER Fritz 10082318527 Radsport Rhein-Neckar BAD 47 45 65 157

26 33 NICKEL Simon 10050479184 RSC Sprinter Fredersdorf BRA 48 45 64 157

27 2 JARICK Falko 10050893860 RSC Cottbus BRA 49 45 60 154

28 17 WEIß Connor 10036432574 SV Sömmerda THÜ 44 45 63 152

29 4 HÄNEL Tom 10093874459 RSC Cottbus BRA 45 45 60 150

30 18 WIENCEK Enzo 10045783273 SSV Gera 1900 THÜ 46 45 55 146

31 47 MALEK Emil 10105059165 RV Sturmvogel München BAY 41 45 58 144

32 3 KRÜGER Till 10091710955 RSC Cottbus BRA 43 45 56 144

33 26 BRENDEL Carlo 10055011512 SC DHfK Leipzig SAC 36 40 66 142

34 27 GALLWITZ Lennard Georg 10077545016 RSV Speiche SAC 40 45 57 142

35 36 HERZOG Tim 10078680926 VC Singen BAD 62 79 0 141

36 28 REKOWSKI Leonidas 10078936560 RSV Chemnitz SAC 38 45 57 140

37 51 MOLL Paul Hinrich 10097835800 SV  Dassow 24 MEV 37 40 62 139

38 29 RANFFT Max 10064730609 RSV Speiche SAC 39 45 54 138

39 5 ADAM Ole 10091700851 RSC Cottbus BRA 35 40 56 131

40 31 SCHIEK Bruno 10056545526 RSV Chemnitz SAC 34 40 55 129

41 30 HENNIG Dominic 10073509513 RSV Speiche SAC 33 40 54 127


